
1 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025
Monday, 4 August

Wednesday, 6 August

Friday, 8 August

Tuesday, 5 August

Thursday, 7 August

Saturday, 9 August

Sunday, 10 August



2 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025
Monday, 11 August

Science - Topic Test (Stanhope/Smith/De Silva/Johnston)

Wednesday, 13 August
Science - Topic Test (Stanhope/Smith/De Silva/Johnston)

Friday, 15 August
Maths Test (Bishop, Nitsche, Diessel, Firman)

Tuesday, 12 August
Maths Test (Drummond, Chan, Nitsche, Diessel)
Science - Topic Test (Aboud/Stanhope/Johnston/Morris)

Thursday, 14 August

Saturday, 16 August

Sunday, 17 August



3 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025
Monday, 18 August

Wednesday, 20 August

Friday, 22 August
HPE - in class task (Zedde/McRae/Quirk)
HPE - Net Sports (goal, prac, reflection) (Olsthoorn/Scheid)

Tuesday, 19 August

Thursday, 21 August

Saturday, 23 August

Sunday, 24 August



4 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025
Monday, 25 August

Wednesday, 27 August

Friday, 29 August

Tuesday, 26 August

Thursday, 28 August
RE - PechaKucha presentation (All classes)

Saturday, 30 August

Sunday, 31 August



5 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025
Monday, 1 September

Wednesday, 3 September
Food Tech - Engineering task (All classes)

Friday, 5 September
Science - Experimental Investigation Part A (All classes)

Tuesday, 2 September
Languages - Reading and Writing 
(Rodriguez/Battaglia/Lovett/Pajot)

Thursday, 4 September
English - In-class essay (All classes)
Languages - Reading and Writing (Battaglia/Lovett/Pajot/Deng)

Saturday, 6 September

Sunday, 7 September



6 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025
Monday, 8 September

Wednesday, 10 September
Dance - Task 1 (Papa)
Eco & Business - Test (Firman/McArthur)
History - Document Study (Zorzi/Brown)

Friday, 12 September
Eco & Business - Test (Battaglia/McArthur)
History - Document Study (Porcheddu/McCormack)
Maths - Investigation (Bishop/Nitsche/Diessel/Firman)

Tuesday, 9 September
Dance - Task 1 (Papa)
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Chan/Nitsche/Diessel)

Thursday, 11 September

Saturday, 13 September

Sunday, 14 September



7 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025
Monday, 15 September

Wednesday, 17 September
Art - Task 1 (Hillsdon)

Friday, 19 September
Textiles - Hoodie (All classes)

Tuesday, 16 September
Art - Task 1 (Pimm)

Thursday, 18 September

Saturday, 20 September

Sunday, 21 September



8 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025
Monday, 22 September

Wednesday, 24 September
HPE - in-class task (Olsthoorn/Scheid)
HPE - Net Sports (Goal, prac, reflection) (Zedde/McRae/Quirk)

Friday, 26 September

Tuesday, 23 September

Thursday, 25 September

Saturday, 27 September

Sunday, 28 September



9 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025
Monday, 29 September

Wednesday, 1 October

Friday, 3 October

Tuesday, 30 September

Thursday, 2 October

Saturday, 4 October

Sunday, 5 October



10 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20256 October 2025 - 
12 October 2025
Monday, 6 October

Wednesday, 8 October

Friday, 10 October

Tuesday, 7 October

Thursday, 9 October

Saturday, 11 October

Sunday, 12 October



11 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202513 October 2025 - 
19 October 2025
Monday, 13 October

Wednesday, 15 October

Friday, 17 October
Science - Experimental Investigation Part B (All classes)

Tuesday, 14 October

Thursday, 16 October

Saturday, 18 October

Sunday, 19 October



12 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202520 October 2025 - 
26 October 2025
Monday, 20 October

Wednesday, 22 October

Friday, 24 October

Tuesday, 21 October

Thursday, 23 October

Saturday, 25 October

Sunday, 26 October



13 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202527 October 2025 - 
2 November 2025
Monday, 27 October

Wednesday, 29 October

Friday, 31 October
Civics & Citizenship - Social Campaign (All classes)
Geography - Landforms Task (All classes)

Tuesday, 28 October
Languages - Listening (Rodriguez/Battaglia/Lovett/Pajot)

Thursday, 30 October
Languages - Listening (Battaglia/Lovett/Pajot/Deng)

Saturday, 1 November

Sunday, 2 November



14 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 20253 November 2025 - 
9 November 2025
Monday, 3 November

Wednesday, 5 November
Art - Task 2 (Hillsdon)
RE - Feature Article (All classes)

Friday, 7 November
Maths - Test (Bishop/Nitsche/Diessel/Firman)

Tuesday, 4 November
Art - Task 2 (Pimm)
Maths - Test (Drummond/Nitsche/Diessel/Chan)

Thursday, 6 November

Saturday, 8 November

Sunday, 9 November



15 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202510 November 2025 - 
16 November 2025
Monday, 10 November

English - oral presentation (All classes)
Languages - Speaking task (All classes)

Wednesday, 12 November
Food - Ethical Meal (All classes)
Textiles - Design Task (All classes)

Friday, 14 November

Tuesday, 11 November
Science - Research task (Aboud/Stanhope/Johnston/Morris)

Thursday, 13 November
Science - Research Task (Stanhope/Smith/De Silva/Johnston)

Saturday, 15 November

Sunday, 16 November



16 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202517 November 2025 - 
23 November 2025
Monday, 17 November

Wednesday, 19 November
Dance - Task 2 (Papa)

Friday, 21 November
HPE - Plan, prac, reflection (All classes)

Tuesday, 18 November
Dance - Task 2 (Papa)

Thursday, 20 November

Saturday, 22 November

Sunday, 23 November



17 5/08/2025 1:20 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202524 November 2025 - 
30 November 2025
Monday, 24 November

Wednesday, 26 November

Friday, 28 November

Tuesday, 25 November

Thursday, 27 November

Saturday, 29 November

Sunday, 30 November


